ACSOLAT -00000 #581

Rasztni gyartas

2025-10-20 10:30 - Andras Zatyko

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

~

Normal

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

2025-11-10
2025-11-14
0%

0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

2025-11-30
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